Duifkampioenschap (5 vl.)

P.V. Welkom - Fond (eendaags)

Aantal liefhebbers: 23

Pos NPO nr

Naam

Aantal duiven: 255

Plaats

Ringnr

Prijzen

Punten

1 2151.0925
2 2151.1238
3 2151.0925
4 2151.9169
5 2151.0925
6 2151.0925
7 2151.0925
8 2151.0925
9 2151.0852
10 2151.0925
11 2151.0925
12 2151.9045
13 2151.9096
14 2151.0925
15 2151.0925
16 2151.1599
17 2151.0925
18 2151.9169
19 2151.0852
20 2151.9193
21 2151.1599
22 2151.1599
23 2151.1238
24 2151.0852
25 2151.1599
26 2151.1599
27 2151.0925
28 2151.9193
29 2151.0925
30 2151.9045
31 2151.0925
32 2151.0925
33 2151.9193
34 2151.0925
35 2151.9096
36 2151.9193
37 2151.9096
38 21561.9177
39 2151.0925
40 2151.0925
41 2151.9193
42 2151.1238
43 2151.9193
44 2151.0925
45 2151.9193
46 2151.0925
47 2151.9045
48 2151.0925
49 2151.1599
50 2151.0925

Ron Bergmans

M. Biemans

Ron Bergmans

W. v.d. Acker & Zn
Ron Bergmans

Ron Bergmans

Ron Bergmans

Ron Bergmans
Rowdy Hoevenaars
Ron Bergmans

Ron Bergmans

G. v.d. Oever & Zn
A. Janssen & Zn
Ron Bergmans

Ron Bergmans

W. Raaijmakers
Ron Bergmans

W. v.d. Acker & Zn
Rowdy Hoevenaars
A. Hoevenaars & Zn
W. Raaijmakers

W. Raaijmakers

M. Biemans

Rowdy Hoevenaars
W. Raaijmakers

W. Raaijmakers
Ron Bergmans

A. Hoevenaars & Zn
Ron Bergmans

G. v.d. Oever & Zn
Ron Bergmans

Ron Bergmans

A. Hoevenaars & Zn
Ron Bergmans

A. Janssen & Zn

A. Hoevenaars & Zn
A. Janssen & Zn

Comb. Hermens-Vogels

Ron Bergmans

Ron Bergmans

A. Hoevenaars & Zn
M. Biemans

A. Hoevenaars & Zn
Ron Bergmans

A. Hoevenaars & Zn
Ron Bergmans

G. v.d. Oever & Zn
Ron Bergmans

W. Raaijmakers
Ron Bergmans

Zeeland
Volkel
Zeeland
Uden
Zeeland
Zeeland
Zeeland
Zeeland
Uden
Zeeland
Zeeland
Uden
Uden
Zeeland
Zeeland
Odiliapeel
Zeeland
Uden
Uden
Uden
Odiliapeel
Odiliapeel
Volkel
Uden
Odiliapeel
Odiliapeel
Zeeland
Uden
Zeeland
Uden
Zeeland
Zeeland
Uden
Zeeland
Uden
Uden
Uden
Uden
Zeeland
Zeeland
Uden
Volkel
Uden
Zeeland
Uden
Zeeland
Uden
Zeeland
Odiliapeel
Zeeland

NL 17-1422819
NL 19-3943784
NL 19-1033925
NL 17-1421382
NL 14-1222480
NL 19-1774203
NL 14-4182036
NL 19-4490605
NL 20-2046723
NL 19-1774252
NL 19-1033965
NL 18-4061097
NL 16-4024523
NL 19-1033991
NL 19-1033906
NL 18-1238931
NL 19-4490606
NL 16-1675135
NL 19-4074582
NL 20-1604210
NL 17-1422276
NL 17-1422257
NL 19-4080551
NL 19-4074614
NL 20-1620848
NL 17-1422213
NL 18-3830963
NL 18-1267081
NL 18-3830933
NL 15-4013662
NL 18-1239175
NL 19-1035244
NL 20-4099077
NL 18-1239196
NL 17-4046332
NL 19-1033117
NL 19-4075062
NL 16-1675049
NL 19-1774122
NL 18-1239151
NL 18-4060796
NL 18-4060410
NL 20-4099078
NL 19-1033966
NL 18-5186146
NL 19-3943875
NL 15-4013715
NL 16-1676174
NL 20-1620830
NL 19-1774138

KK CEZIZIZTIEZIEILCKLCKZILCEILCKLKLKLKKLKZIZIKZIZIKZIZIZIKZIKZSIZSZIZIZIKZIZIZI<KLKKLKK(kKZKERE

NDNNDNDNDNWOWWDNDNDNDNDNOWWODNOWODNDNWWWWWNOWDNDNDNWWONWWWWWWWWwWwLwwwprroaoprdbdbpdr,pbboowm

2154
2042
1693
1587
1566
1454
1434
1392
1254
1254
1230
1182
1181
1156
1142
1141
1122
1115
1101
1040
997
997
975
965
960
945
944
938
937
884
867
838
834
810
795
785
782
781
770
769
753
738
731
730
719
709
701
700
667
665
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